
 

Ashbrow Birkby I & N Birkby Jun
Christ Church 

Academy
Fixby St Thomas

Partnership Day 15/09/2015 15/09/2015 15/09/2015 15/09/2015 15/09/2015

Action Plan Complete YES YES YES YES YES YES

Assembly - Other
16/03/16 Sport 

Relief

Assembly - Team Work 11/02/2016 26/11/2015 13/01/2016 08/03/2016 16/09/2015 12/02/2016

Assembly - Rio 2016 29/06/2016 04/07/2016

July 2016 Oct 2015 Oct 2015 July 2016 Sept 2015 Nov 2015

June 2016

Planning 22/09/2015 09/10/2015

07/09/2015 & 

06/05/16 & 

29/06/16

02/10/2015 & 

10/12/15

Inclusion Planning 09/10/2015 03/11/2015

P E Observations 13/06/2016

Demonstration Lessons 19/11/15 KS1

Inset - Twilight
03/02/16 

Outstanding PE

Junior Sports Leaders
18/11/2015 & 

25/11/15 & 08-06-

Play Leaders KS2 22/09/2015 09/09/2015
07/01/2016 & 

14/04/16
28/09/2015

Play buddies KS1

11/09/2015 & 

09/12/15 & 

04/04/16

Playground Support
07/10/2015 & 

14/10/15

21/10/2015 & 

04/05/16
08/06/2016

Strictly Pennine 25/02/2016 25/02/2016 23/02/2016 23/02/2016

14/10/2015 06/10/2015 16/09/2015 03/11/2015 07/10/2015 15/10/2015

30/09/2015 13/10/2015

22/10/2015

PSP G&T Athletics 27/04/2016 27/04/2016 27/04/2016 27/04/2016 27/04/2016

PSP G&T Basketball 13/04/2016 13/04/2016 13/04/2016 13/04/2016 13/04/2016

Talent Provision Yr 6
09/11/15 to 

14/12/15

09/11/15 to 

14/12/15

09/11/15 to 

14/12/15

09/11/15 to 

14/12/15

Talent Provision Yr 5
11/01/2016 to 

08/02/2016

11/01/2016 to 

08/02/2016

11/01/2016 to 

08/02/2016

11/01/2016 to 

08/02/2016

11/01/2016 to 

08/02/2016

Talent Provision Yr 4
11/01/2016 to 

08/02/2016

11/01/2016 to 

08/02/2016

11/01/2016 to 

08/02/2016

11/01/2016 to 

08/02/2016

Talent Provision Yr 3

Talent Provision Yr 2
11/04/16 to 

09/05/16

National School Sport Week 27/06/2016 28/06/2016 01/07/2016 30/06/2016 27/06/2016

Gymnastics Festival

Others
Support Staff 

Training x 2

Athletics Training 

x 5

Staff Netball 07/01/2016 07/01/2016 07/01/2016 07/01/2016

Staff Football 05/11/2015 05/11/2015 05/11/2015 05/11/2015

Staff Team Building 02/02/2016

JAE Conference Yr 6 10/02/2016

Pennine Sports Partnership

NORTH HUDDERSFIELD LEARNING COMMUNITY  2015-2016

SSCo. Daniel Hermann

Bikeability

Talent ID

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

MEETINGS / EVENTS

CORE SERVICE



 

Ashbrow Birkby I & N Birkby Jun
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Pennine Sports Partnership

NORTH HUDDERSFIELD LEARNING COMMUNITY  2015-2016

SSCo. Daniel Hermann

Intra Sport Yr 1 09-05-16 Boccia
Boccia 

competition 12-05-

Intra Sport Yr 2
13/01/2016 & 

02/02/16 Boccia

06/01/2016 

Boccia
20/04/2016 11/03/16 Boccia

Intra Sport Yr 3

Intra Sport Yr 4

KS1 Gifted & Talented Event 20/06/2016 20/06/2016 20/06/2016

Yr5/6 Talent Trip 10/06/2016 10/06/2016 10/06/2016 10/06/2016 10/06/2016

Cycling for Schools
Planning meeting 

RM
October

Sports Premium Service PSP YES YES YES YES YES

Teaching KS1/KS2 

Dance
Hi 5 Netball

Subject 

Leadership

NQT Introduction 

to teaching PE
Hi 5 Netball

Run, Jump, Throw
Teaching KS1/KS2 

Dance

Lunchtime 

Supervisor Course

Teaching KS1/KS2 

Dance
NQT teaching PE 

(Part 2)
Lunchtime 

Supervisor Course

Sports Day
15-07-16 NHTS 

Leaders

04-07-16 NHTS 

Leaders

Pennine Xcountry Trials 22/09/2015 22/09/2015 22/09/2015 22/09/2015

Y3/4 Football Girls 01/10/2015 01/10/2015 01/10/2015 01/10/2015

Y3/4 Football Boys 08/10/2015 08/10/2015 08/10/2015 08/10/2015

Disability Sports 08/10/2015

Yr 5/6 Basketball 12/11/2015 12/11/2015 12/11/2015 12/11/2015 12/11/2015

Yr2 Multiskills 16/11/2015 16/11/2015 16/11/2015 16/11/2015 16/11/2015

Yr5/6 Indoor Athletics 24/11/2015 24/11/2015 24/11/2015 24/11/2015 24/11/2015

Yr3/4 Indoor Athletics 26/11/2015 26/11/2015 26/11/2015 26/11/2015 26/11/2015

Yr1/2 Indoor Athletics 30/11/2015 30/11/2015 30/11/2015 30/11/2015 30/11/2015

Y3/4 Football League Yes

Y5/6 Football League Yes

Kirklees Xcountry Trials 14/10/2015 14/10/2015

Hi 5 Netball League Yes Yes

KS1 Basketball 25/01/2016 25/01/2016 25/01/2016

PSP Key Steps Gymnastics 11/03/2016

Yr 3/4 Basketball 19/01/2016 19/01/2016 19/01/2016

Pennine Sports Hall Athletics 26/01/2016 26/01/2016

Yr1 Multiskills 15/01/2016 15/01/2016 15/01/2016 15/01/2016

Yr3 Multiskills 10/03/2016 10/03/2016 10/03/2016 10/03/2016

Friendley Hi 5 Netball KS2 23/02/2016 23/02/2016

Hi 5 Netball KS2 29/02/2016 29/02/2016 29/02/2016 29/02/2016

Pennine Hi 5 Netball 15/03/2016

Kirklees Netball Final 22/03/2016

Olympic Day Deighton Arena 07/07/2016 07/07/2016 07/07/2016

CPD / Courses

COMPETITIONS



 

Ashbrow Birkby I & N Birkby Jun
Christ Church 

Academy
Fixby St Thomas

Pennine Sports Partnership

NORTH HUDDERSFIELD LEARNING COMMUNITY  2015-2016

SSCo. Daniel Hermann

Y5/6 Football Qualifier Boys 26/04/2016 26/04/2016

Y5/6 Football Qualifier Girls

KS1 Summer football 11/05/2016 11/05/2016 11/05/2016 11/05/2016 11/05/2016

Yr4 Multiskills 19/04/2016 19/04/2016 19/04/2016 19/04/2016

PSP Golf Leaders 04-05-16

Year 5/6 Tag Rugby 17/06/2016 17/06/2016 17/06/2016 17/06/2016 17/06/2016

KS1 Cricket 22/06/2016 22/06/2016 22/06/2016

Year 5/6 Kwik Cricket 24/05/2016 24/05/2016 24/05/2016 24/05/2016

Year 5/6 Kwik Cricket FINAL 15/06/2016

Year 3/4 Kwik Cricket 24/05/2016 24/05/2016 24/05/2016 24/05/2016

Year 3/4 Kwik Cricket FINAL 09/06/2016

PSP Rounders

PSP Girls Cricket 07/06/2016 07/06/2016 07/06/2016

L2 Cycling Competition

Provided Autumn 

Term

Provided Spring 

Term

Provided Summer 

Term
N/A


